ETA
5/31
6/1
6/1
6/3
6/3
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/11
6/11
6/12
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/14
6/17
6/20
6/20
6/20
6/22
6/23
6/23
6/24
6/24*

6/25*
6/29*
6/30
6/30
6/30
6/30

AMERICAN FREEDOM / G-501 & 502
THORCO DELTA
HAPPY DYNAMIC

ETA-PS

IN PORT

IN PORT

SHIFT

IN PORT

2300
0200
0600
0600
0800

ETS
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/4
6/4
6/9
6/7
6/8
6/8
6/8

6/12

6/12

6/17

6/14

6/14

6/18

6/15

6/18

6/21

6/21

6/21

6/23

6/24

6/24

6/25

6/28

6/26
6/30
7/3
6/28
7/1
7/1

PENDING

BARGE DOCK OUTAGE
*»**SHIP PIER OUTAGE***

BLUE TEXT

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

JUNE 2019 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH
LPN
LPN
GCD
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPN
GCD
GCD
LPN

DBD/GCD
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPS
LPN
LPS
GCD
GCD

DBD
BSA
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPN

FOR PUBLIC DOCKS
6/26/2019 @ 1530

MOTOR/TANKER SHIP
STOLT TENACITY
NAVIG8 AMAZONITE
CHEM HOUSTON
RCT-9
MTM SANTOS
ZELADA DESGAGNES
KIRBY 155-02 / PAUL MCLERNAN
OCEAN PRINCESS
FAIRCHEM HAWK
JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234
SEA HAWK / ATC-21
FPMC-27
IJSSLBORG
STINA KOSAN
LAGUNA D
NAVIG8 ARONALDO
CHEM ANTARES
SWAN BISCAY
JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234
CHEMSTAR IRIS
HELLAS EAGLE
STOLT ILEX
NAVIGATOR UMBRIO
FAIRCHEM EDGE
STOLT FLAMENCO
HAPPY DYNAMIC
HAPPY DYNAMIC

AMERICAN FREEDOM / G-501 & G-502

STOLT TEAL
THORCO DELTA
BOW LIND

KIRBY 155-02 / PAUL MCLERNAN

BOW NEON

FPMC 22

IN PORT FOR 3 DAYS @ GCD

AGENCY
ISS
TX MARINE
TRANS/ MAX SHIPPING
RIVER CITY TOWING
MAX SHIPPING
LEEWARD AGENCY
KIRBY OFFSHORE
TX MARINE
GEN STEAMSHIP
HARVEST
KIRBY OFFSHORE
MAX / TRANSMARINE
AMERICAN SHIPPING
BIEHL
TX MARINE
TX MARINE
BRYANT MARINE
BRYANT MARINE
HARVEST
GEN STEAMSHIP
VALLS SHIPPING
ISS
BIEHL
GEN STEAMSHIP
ISS
MAX SHIPPING
NORTON LILLY
HARVEST
ISS
MAX SHIPPING
BOYD CAMPBELL
KIRBY OFFSHORE
BOYD CAMPBELL

PENDING

TO FOLLOW HAPPY DYNAMIC @ GCD

IN PORT FOR 4 DAYS @ GCD / CUSTOM BOARDING ON ARRIVAL

**THE BELOW OUTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
BARGE SLIPS #5-6 WILL BE CLOSED FROM 8/19/19 @ 0600 THROUGH 8/21/19 @ 1800

9/16/19 @ 0600 THROUGH 9/20/19 @ 1800

= SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



