## PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY JUNE 2019 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS FOR PUBLIC DOCKS 6/26/2019 @ 1530

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY
5/31		6/1	LPN	STOLT TENACITY	ISS
6/1		6/2	LPN	NAVIG8 AMAZONITE	TX MARINE
6/1		6/2	GCD	CHEM HOUSTON	TRANS/ MAX SHIPPING
6/3		6/4	GCD	RCT-9	RIVER CITY TOWING
6/3		6/4	LPN	MTM SANTOS	MAX SHIPPING
6/6		6/9	GCD	ZELADA DESGAGNES	LEEWARD AGENCY
6/6		6/7	LPS	KIRBY 155-02 / PAUL MCLERNAN	KIRBY OFFSHORE
6/7		6/8	GCD	OCEAN PRINCESS	TX MARINE
6/7		6/8	LPN	FAIRCHEM HAWK	GEN STEAMSHIP
6/7		6/8	GCD	JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234	HARVEST
6/11		6/12	GCD	SEA HAWK / ATC-21	KIRBY OFFSHORE
6/11		6/12	LPN	FPMC-27	MAX / TRANSMARINE
6/12		6/17	DBD/GCD	IJSSLBORG	AMERICAN SHIPPING
6/13		6/14	LPS	STINA KOSAN	BIEHL
6/13		6/14	LPN	LAGUNA D	TX MARINE
6/14		6/18	LPN	NAVIG8 ARONALDO	TX MARINE
6/14		6/15	LPN	CHEM ANTARES	BRYANT MARINE
6/17		6/18	LPS	SWAN BISCAY	BRYANT MARINE
6/20		6/21	GCD	JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234	HARVEST
6/20		6/21	LPN	CHEMSTAR IRIS	GEN STEAMSHIP
6/20		6/21	LPS	HELLAS EAGLE	VALLS SHIPPING
6/22		6/23	LPS	STOLT ILEX	ISS
6/23		6/24	LPN	NAVIGATOR UMBRIO	BIEHL
6/23	IN PORT	6/24	LPS	FAIRCHEM EDGE	GEN STEAMSHIP
6/24		6/25	GCD	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS
6/24*	IN PORT	6/28	GCD	HAPPY DYNAMIC	MAX SHIPPING
	SHIFT		DBD	HAPPY DYNAMIC	NORTON LILLY
6/25*	IN PORT	6/26	BSA	AMERICAN FREEDOM / G-501 & G-502	HARVEST
6/29*	2300	6/30	LPS	STOLT TEAL	ISS
6/30	0200	7/3	GCD	THORCO DELTA	MAX SHIPPING
6/30	0600	6/28	LPN	BOW LIND	BOYD CAMPBELL
6/30	0600	7/1	LPS	KIRBY 155-02 / PAUL MCLERNAN	KIRBY OFFSHORE
6/30	0800	7/1	LPN	BOW NEON	BOYD CAMPBELL
0,00	0000	.,.		231.112011	30.20.00

PENDING FPMC 22 PENDING

AMERICAN FREEDOM / G-501 & 502

THORCO DELTA
HAPPY DYNAMIC

TO FOLLOW HAPPY DYNAMIC @ GCD IN PORT FOR 3 DAYS @ GCD

IN PORT FOR 4 DAYS @ GCD / CUSTOM BOARDING ON ARRIVAL

## \*\*\*THE BELOW OUTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*\*\*

BARGE DOCK OUTAGE
\*\*\*SHIP PIER OUTAGE\*\*\*

BARGE SLIPS #5-6 WILL BE CLOSED FROM 8/19/19 @ 0600 THROUGH 8/21/19 @ 1800 9/16/19 @ 0600 THROUGH 9/20/19 @ 1800

## BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

\* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.